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The Space is a brand that committed to improving people’s 
experience in the kitchen. Open the catalog and explore our 

-
tion and clear ice making.
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About Us

The Space is a brand that committed to improving people’s experience in the kitchen with innovative products and 

Meet The Space

Rayman Lei

Product And

Kent Wright

Technical Consultant 
And Chef

David Tang

Chief R&D Engineer

Ruben Duran

Vice Global President

Sky Yin

Electronic R&D
Chief Engineer



02 CATALOG
2023

·
·
·
·
·

Neovide
Sous Vide Cooker
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Neovide Sous Vide Cooker

Neovide is a new form of sous vide cooker that allows users to 

Scan the QR code

the crowd funding project on 
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How it works

Magnetic air valve 
(closed)

Air hole

The air pump sucks the airMagnetic air valve 
(open)

A vacuum space is created before heating.

Magnetic air valve 
(closed)

Magnetic air valve 
(closed)

Air hole

Air pump
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The four working modes of Neovide

NeoVide Mode

In NeoVide mode, the probe monitors and controls the temperature of the food core 

https://store.thespacetec.com/pages/resources
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-

set the time and temperature like traditional sous vide, 
but using water and bags is optional, providing more 

Marinate Mode



One-stop Sous Vide

Marinate Vacuum sealer bags Vacuum sealer Sous vide machine Water bath Sear Neovide
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Requires no water and bags

Direct food temperature control with a built-in probe and 
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Easy to use with the

The Space Sous Vide

iOS Android
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Recommended Cooking Times and Temps for Your Neovide Creations

e me ( e me e

90 min

50 min

60 min

60 min

10 h

100 min

60 min

120 min

60 min

45 min

60 min

30 min

30 min

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Before and after

Before and after

Before and after

Chicken breast

Ribeye steak

Eggs

Pork chops

Pork ribs

Chicken thighs

Beef ribs

Beef cheeks

Lamb shank

Lamb rack

Burger patty

Chicken wings

Beef rump

Duck breast

Seabass

Octopus

Carrots

Potatoes

Beetroots

Zucchini

Pear

Chickpeas, soaked

Pasta

16 h

2 h

16 h

16 h

12 h

4 h

12 h

5 h

60 min

90 min

60 min

60 min

20 min

30 min

45 min

2 h

60 min

3 h

from 10 to 15 min

Neo n on
P o

e ng n on

V05232023
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Power

Vacuum pump pressure

Tray capacity

Body dimensions

Tray dimensions

Temperature range 

Timer

Temperature range

Timer

Timer

Weight

Working conditions

Connectivity

Apps 

NSV100

700W US 650W EU 620W JP

-21"Hg±10%/ -711mbar±10%

6L/min±15%

（ ）

3L

（ ）

US 110-120 V, 60 Hz   EU 220-240 V, 50 Hz   JP 100V，50/60Hz

iOS / Android

1500W US 1450W EU 1250W JP

-23"Hg±5% / -779mbar±5%

11L/min±10%

NSV500
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Scan the QR code
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for businesses
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No cutting is needed 
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The cost of ice made with our machine is about 5% 

reduce the cost

1.

2. 

3. 

5. 

4. 
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Stainless steel SUS304

Stainless steel SUS304

Food-grade silicone

IMT210

220-240V~50Hz / 110-120V~60Hz

1600 W / 1700W

174 lb / 79 kg (sphere molds included)

30 ice cubes

16 ice spheres

24 ice bars

30 ice diamonds

1

IMT310

220-240V~50Hz / 110-120V~60Hz

2

Exterior dimensions

Tray number

Weight

Working conditions
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Biodegradable vacuum sealer bags are made with plant materials 
Scan the QR code
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Australia Europe Europe Europe United States United States Japan

The bags are biodegradable but as tough as traditional 

the air and moisture

㎡

Water vapor transmission rate: 
㎡·24h)
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Embossed bags and rolls Flat bags

Thickness: 75 microns

Cooking time: 22 hours at 90ºC

（㎡

㎡·24h)
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Pattern Pcs/Pack

200 x 300 mm

300 x 400 mm

150 x 300 mm

250 x 350 mm

20 x 600 cm

15 x 600 cm

25 x 600 cm

150 x 250 mm

200 x 300 mm

Embossed bags
and rolls

Flat bags

50

50

100

100

2

2

2

100

100

16

12

16

15

24

15

10

15 x 25 cm

15 x 30 cm

15 x 50 cm

20 x 25 cm

20 x 40 cm

20 x 30 cm

25 x 35 cm

15 x 40 cm

15 x 70 cm

25 x 60 cm

30 x 50 cm

40 x 50 cm

35 x 50 cm

40 x 60 cm

25 x 40 cm

30 x 40 cm

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

14

10

14

12

12

6

5

5

4

4

3

6

6



Food Storage Bags
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They are a great choice 
for business customers.

·
·
·
·
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Work with us and grow 
your business.
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www.thespacetec.com

sales@thespacetec.com

Follow us on

60 Paya Lebar Road, #11-19 Paya Lebar Square, 
Singapore 409051

Advanced Cuisine Technology PTE., LTD


